Shelia Bellamy
Osage County Clerk,

P.0. Box 87 » Pawhuskg, OK, 74056 = (918) 287-2615 - Bookfeeping
email: osagecoclerk@yahoo.com (918) 287-3136 - Land Records

November 10, 2017
INDUSTRIAL AUTHORITY OF OSAGE COUNTY
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2017

The Osage County Industrial Authority of Osage County, Oklahoma will hold their
regular meetings the second Thursday of each month at 12:00 P.M. Meetings will be
held at the Pawhuska Business Development Center Conference Room, 1225 Virginia
Street, Pawhuska, Oklahoma. Special meetings will be posted as needed.

Thursday, January 12, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, February 9, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, March 9, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, April 13, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, May11, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, June 15, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, July 13, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, August 10, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 14 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 12, 2017 12:00 P.M.
Thursday, November 9, 2017 12:00 P.M. .
Thursday, December 14, 2017 12:00 P.M.
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